

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1573 of 2014

=====

HARJIBHAI KADVABHAI AJANI & 1....Petitioner(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 2....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR AJAY R MEHTA, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1 - 2

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the Respondent(s) No. 1 - 3

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE K.M.THAKER

Date : 16/03/2015

ORAL ORDER

At the request of learned advocate, hearing
is adjourned.

S.O. to 19.3.2015.

(K.M.THAKER, J.)

Suresh*